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Honda Academy 2025 Round 3

Honda Academy

Free Practice 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:02

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km

5/10/2025 11:20

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
17 54.656 +0.808 1:36:15.257 13 55.360 +1.108 11:33:01.400
(14) auvvd M3y 18 54.911 +1.063 -1:37:10.168 14 55.677 +1425 11:33:57.077
T T:06.899 +14.312 T1.21:23.168 19 54.452 +0.604 1:38:04.620 15 55.775 +1523 11:34:52.852
2 58.584 +5.997 1:22:21.752 20 54.244 +0.396 -1:38:58.864 16 54.667 +0.415 11:35:47.519
3 56.472 +3.885 1:23:18.224 21 53.848 1:39:52.712 17 55.069 +0.817 11:36:42.588
4 55.440 +2.853 1:24:13.664 22 54.164 +0316 -1:40:46.876 18 55.607 +1.355 11:37:38.195
5 54.407 +1.820 11:25:08.071 19 55.802 +1.550 11:38:33.997
6 54.427 +1.840 1:26:02.498 (15) Yodo Nakagawa 20 54.950 +0.698 11:39:28.947
7 53.679 +1.092 1:26:56.177 1 1:08.617 +14.766 1:21:22.661 21 54,252 11:40:23.199
8 53.343 +0.756 1:27:49.520 2 58.820 +4.969 1:22:21.481
9 56.080 +3493 1:28:45.600 3 56.678 +2.827 1:23:18.159 (10) sl uaufa
10 53.170 +0.583 1:29:38.770 4 55.597 +1.746 -1:24:13.756 T 1:06.600 +12.259 11:21:26.061
11 55.675 +3.088 1:30:34.445 5 55.412 +1.561 -1:25:09.168 2 1:01.351 +7.010 11:22:27.412
12 54.833 +2246 1:31:29.278 6 55.786 +1.935 1:26:04.954 3 59.233 +4.892 11:23:26.645
13 52.587 1:32:21.865 7 54.918 +1.067 -1:26:59.872 4 59.207 +4.866 11:24:25.852
14 52.972 +0.385 1:33:14.837 8 1:53.131 +59.280 1:28:53.003 5 58.820 +4.479 11:25:24.672
15 52.778 +0.191 1:34:07.615 9 54.575 +0.724 1:29:47.578 6 57.954 +3613 11:26:22.626
16 52.959 +0372 1:35:00.574 10 54.652 +0:801 1:30:42.230 7 58.467 +4.126 11:27:21.093
17 52.926 +0339 11:35:53.500 u 55.517 +1.666 11:31:37.747 8 57.220 +2.879 11:28:18.313
18 53.640 +1.053 1:36:47.140 12 55.432 +1.581 1:32:33.179 9 56.782 +2.441 11:29:15.095
19 54.730 +2.143 1:37:41.870 13 54.726 +0.875 1:33:27.905 10 56.468 +2.127 11:30:11.563
20 53.415 +0.828 1:38:35.285 14 55.759 +1.908 1:34:23.664 11 56.522 +2.181 11:31:08.085
21 54.596 +2.009 1:39:29.831 15 55.948 +2.097 1:35:19.612 12 56.037 +1.69 11:32:04.122
2 54.553 +1.966 1:40:24.434 16 54.790 +0.939 -1:36:14.402 13 55.319 +0978 11:32:59.441
17 55.511 +1.660 1:37:09.913 14 56.239 +1.898 11:33:55.680
(11) afou¥us amassadond 18 54.364 +0513 1:38:04.277 15 55.405 +1.064 11:34:51.085
T T:05.954 +13.238 1:21:23.529 19 53.851 1:38:58.128 16 55.416 +1.075 11:35:46.501
2 59.565 +6.849 1:22:23.094 20 54.190 +0.339 1:39:52.318 17 54.996 +0.655 11:36:41.497
3 56.476 +3.760 1:23:19.570 2 54.266 +0415 -1:40:46.584 18 55.155 +0.814 11:37:36.652
4 55.294 +2.578 1:24:14.864 19 54.815 +0474 11:38:31.467
5 54.570 +1.854 1:25:09.434 (5) 3305 VAU 20 55.760 +1.419 11:39:27.227
6 54.826 +2.110 1:26:04.260 1 1:05.527 +11.379 1:21:32.591 21 54.341 11:40:21.568
7 53.494 +0778 11:26:57.754 2 1:00.197 +6.049 1:22:32.788
8 53.324 +0.608 1:27:51.078 3 59.892 +5744 :1:23:32.680 (8) uwviudt T ufla
9 53.986 +1270 1:28:45.064 4 59.922 +5.774 1:24:32.602 T 1:05.609 11.257 [1:21:30.333
10 53.305 +0.589 1:29:38.369 5 57.554 +3.406 -1:25:30.156 2 1:01.352 +7.000 11:22:31.685
11 55.776 +3.060 1:30:34.145 6 55.674 +1.526 1:26:25.830 3 59.984 +5.632 11:23:31.669
12 54.248 +1.532 1:31:28.393 7 57.112 +2964 1:27:22.942 4 58.069 +3.717 11:24:29.738
13 53.222 +0.506 1:32:21.615 8 57.187 +3.039 -1:28:20.129 5 57.391 +3.039 11:25:27.129
14 52.994 +0.278 1:33:14.609 9 56.469 +2321 1:29:16.598 6 56.916 +2.564 11:26:24.045
15 53.000 +0.284 1:34:07.609 10 57444 +3.2% 1:30:14.042 7 57.585 +3233 11:27:21.630
16 52.716 11:35:00.325 1 54.913 +0.765 1:31:08.955 8 57.453 +3.101 11:28:19.083
17 52.828 +0.112 1:35:53.153 12 56.143 +1.995 1:32:05.098 9 56.716 +2364 11:29:15.799
18 53.759 +1.043 1:36:46.912 13 55.613 +1.465 1:33:00711 10 56.454 +2.102 11:30:12.253
19 54.570 +1.854 1:37:41.482 14 56.064 +1.916 1:33:56.775 11 56.452 +2.100 11:31:08.705
20 53.335 +0.619 1:38:34.817 15 55.605 +1457 1:34:52.380 12 56.073 +1.721 11:32:04.778
21 54.781 +2.065 1:39:29.598 16 55.640 +1492 -1:35:48.020 13 55.834 +1482 11:33:00.612
22 54.563 +1.847 1:40:24.161 17 54.938 +0.790 1:36:42.958 14 55.752 +1.400 11:33:56.364
18 54.771 +0.623 11:37:37.729 15 55.731 +1.379 11:34:52.095
(13) anans unaInan 19 54.918 +0.770 1:38:32.647 16 55.263 +0911 11:35:47.358
T 1:07.337 +13.489 T:21:23.343 20 55.098 +0.950 11:39:27.745 17 55.059 +0.707 11:36:42.417
2 1:01.383 +7.535 1:22:24.726 21 54.148 1:40:21.893 18 55.243 +0.891 11:37:37.660
3 58.513 +4.665 1:23:23.239 19 56.161 +1.809 11:38:33.821
4 58.332 +4.484 1:24:21.571 (7) su1ns auziau 20 54.752 +0.400 11:39:28.573
5 57.207 +3.359 1:25:18.778 1 1:06.427 +12.175 1:21:32.136 21 54.352 11:40:22.925
6 55.875 +2027 1:26:14.653 2 1:01.629 +7.377 1:22:33.765
7 54.583 +0.735 1:27:09.236 3 59.699 +5447 1:23:33.464 (4) vauil 1 afimuun
8 54.705 +0.857 1:28:03.941 4 59.765 +5513 1:24:33.229 T 1:05.731 +11.247 [1:21:33.637
9 55.105 +1.257 1:28:59.046 5 1:00.829 +6.577 -1:25:34.058 2 1:00.575 +6.091 11:22:34.212
10 55.113 +1.265 11:29:54.159 6 56.657 +2405 1:26:30.715 3 59.935 +5.451 11:23:34.147
1 54.252 +0404 1:30:48.411 7 55.411 +1.159 1:27:26.126 4 59.600 +5.116 11:24:33.747
12 54.518 +0.670 1:31:42.929 8 55.821 +1.569 -1:28:21.947 5 58.791 +4.307 11:25:32.538
13 54.117 +0.269 1:32:37.046 9 56.070 +1818 -1:29:18.017 6 56.443 +1.959 11:26:28.981
14 54.387 +0.539 1:33:31.433 10 57.264 +3.012 1:30:15.281 7 56.443 +1.959 11:27:25.424
15 54.312 +0.464 1:34:25.745 11 55.243 +0.991 1:31:10.524 8 55.776 +1.292 11:28:21.200
16 54.856 +1.008 1:35:20.601 12 55.516 +1.264 -1:32:06.040 9 56.179 +1.695 11:29:17.379
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Honda Academy 2025 Round 3

Honda Academy

Free Practice 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:02

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km

5/10/2025 11:20

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 57.643 +3.159 1:30:15.022 7 59.066 +3130 :1:27:39.353
1 55.302 +0818 1:31:10.324 8 58.771 +2835 11:28:38.124
12 55.906 +1422 1:32:06.230 9 57877 +1941 1:29:36.001
13 56.837 +2353 1:33:03.067 10 57.945 +2009 -1:30:33.946
14 56.238 +1.754 1:33:59.305 u 58.593 +2657 1:31:32.539
15 55.168 40,684 1:34:54.473 12 57.210 +1274 1:32:29.749
16 55.372 +0.888 1:35:49.845 I 56.532 +0.5% -1:33:26.281
17 55.020 +0.536 1:36:44.865 14 56.948 +1012 1:34:23.229
18 54.484 1:37:39.349 15 57213 +1277 1:35:20.442
19 55.082 +0.598 1:38:34.431 16 57.157 +1221 1:36:17.599
20 55.165 +0.681 1:39:29.596 7 56.350 +0414 1:37:13.949
21 54.537 +0.053 1:40:24.133 18 56.920 +0984 :1:38:10.869
19 55.936 11:39:06.805
(6) nawgn 5 20 56.081 +0.145 11:40:02.886
T T:05.186 +10.506 T:21:30772
2 1:01.232 +6.642 1:22:32.004 (12) mAu s gy
3 50.906 45316 1:23:31.910 T T08575 +10.744 1:21:25.287
4 1:00.407 +5817 1:24:32.317 2 1:03.734 +5.903 1:22:29.021
5 56.492 +1.902 1:25:28.809 3 1:00.901 +3.070 1:23:29.922
6 55.780 +1.190 1:26:24.589 4 1:01.791 +3.960 1:24:31.713
7 57770 +3.180 1:27:22.359 5 1:01.816 +3.985 1:25:33.529
8 57310 42720 1:28:19.669 6 1:01.332 +3.501 1:26:34.861
9 56.677 +2.087 1:29:16.346 7 59.786 +1.955 1:27:34.647
10 1:02.018 +7.428 1:30:18.364 8 59.799 +1.968 :1:28:34.446
1 56.750 +2.160 131:15.114 9 59.560 +1729 11:29:34.006
12 56.303 +1713 1:32:11.417 10 59.383 +1552 -1:30:33.389
13 55.649 +1.059 1:33:07.066 1 58.754 +0923 1:31:32.143
14 54.744 +0.154 1:34:01.810 12 1:00.187 +2.356 1:32:32.330
15 55.130 +0.540 1:34:56.940 13 58.563 +0.732 1:33:30.893
16 54.772 40182 1:35:51712 14 57.958 +0.127 1:34:28.851
17 55.012 +0422 1:36:46.724 15 57.831 -1:35:26.682
18 54.658 +0.068 1:37:41.382 16 58.128 +0.297 1:36:24.810
19 56.215 +1625 1:38:37.597 17 58.963 +1132 1:37:23.773
2 54.500 1:39:32.187 18 1:00.040 +2209 1:38:23.813
21 55.365 +0.775 1:40:27.552
(9) Yaowa udwsmn
T T:05.282 +10.964 1:21:29.106
2 1:01.119 +6.301 1:22:30.225
3 1:00.252 +5434 1:23:30.477
4 57.879 +3.061 1:24:28.356
5 57678 +2.860 1:25:26.034
6 56.844 +2.026 1:26:22.878
7 56.972 +2.154 1:27:19.850
8 57575 +2.757 1:28:17.425
9 55.937 +1.119 1:29:13.362
10 56.360 +1.542 1:30:09.722
1 56.549 +1731 1:31:06.271
12 56.295 +1477 1:32:02.566
13 56.271 +1453 1:32:58.837
14 56.157 +1.339 1:33:54.994
15 55.298 +0.480 1:34:50.292
16 55.425 +0.607 1:35:45.717
17 55.122 +0.304 1:36:40.839
18 54.919 +0.101 1:37:35.758
19 55.310 +0492 1:38:31.068
20 55.005 +0.187 1:39:26.073
21 54.818 1:40:20.891
(3) Nguyen Minh Tuan
T T:06.763 +10.827 T:21:35.118
2 1:04.031 +8.095 1:22:39.149
3 1:01.970 +6.034 1:23:41.119
4 1:00.064 +4.128 1:24:41.183
5 59.740 +3804 1:25:40.923
6 59.364 +3428 1:26:40.287
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